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Lupe Anguiano 

From: "Linda Krop" <lkrop@edcnet.org> 
To: '"Maricela Morales'" <maricela@coastalalliance.com>; '"Carmen Ramirez"' 

<Carmen.Ramirez@ventura.courts.ca.gov>; <godwinc@earthlink.net>; "Lupe Anguiano" 
<languiano@verizon.net>; '"Mike Stubblefield'" <motodata@adelphia.com>; "Jean Rountree" 
<wrtree@adelphia.net>; '"Mike de Martino'" <mikdemar@verizon.net>; "Jim McComb" 
<jmccomb@jamesroland.net>; "Vera Bensen" <v2bensen@yahoo.com>; "'Kira Redmond'" 
<kira@sbck.org>; "'Susan Jordan'" <sjordan@coastaladvocates.com>; "Scott Bull" 
<bull@lifesci.ucsb.edu>; <pjenkin@sbcglobal.net>; <anngistlev@sbcglobal.net>; '"Natalie 
Soloway"' <natalie@soloway.com>; "'Scott Tallal'" <scott@tvsurveys.com>; <Ebhpch@aol.com>; 
"'Lynn Griffin'" <lgriffin1@charter.net> 

Cc: <kkraus@edcnet.org>; '"Nathan Alley"' <nathanalley@edcnet.org>; "'Shiva Polefka'" 
<shiva@edcnet.org>; '"David Landecker'" <david@edcnet.org> 

Sent: Thursday, September 20, 2007 12:32 PM 
Subject: Clearwater Port LNG - meeting 

Hi: 
As some of you know, we are scheduling a meeting to discuss the Clearwater 
Port LNG proposal. EDC staff will be available to present information 
regarding the process and issues that we have identified thus far. The 
meeting will take place at the CAUSE office on October 17 from 11:00 -1:00; 
please let us know if you can attend. 
Also, please remember that the deadline for submitting scoping comments is 
October 18. 
Thank you, 
LK 

Linda Krop, Chief Counsel 
Environmental Defense Center 
906 Garden Street 
Santa Barbara, CA 93101 
Phone (805) 963-1622, x106 
Fax (805) 962-3152 
www.edcnet.org 

The information contained in this communication may be confidential, is 
intended only for the use of the recipient named above, and may be legally 
privileged. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, 
you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution, or copying of 
this communication, or any of its contents, is strictly prohibited. If you 
have received this communication in error, please re-send this communication 
to the sender and delete the original message and any copy of it from your 
computer system. Thank you. 

9/20/2007 
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